Permit Key

9532024

10372024

10362024

9642024

9772024

9632024

9282024

Issue Date

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING PERMITS - OCTOBER 2024

Address

1120 CARDINAL CREST

10/9/2024 TERRACE

10/25/2024 2467 JUDES FERRY ROAD

10/25/2024 2469 JUDES FERRY RD

2549 MOUNTAIN VIEW

10/9/2024 ROAD

10/25/2024 343 PETERSBURG ROAD

10/25/2024 5684 SPRUCE ST

10/9/2024 925 EVANS ROAD

Class
Description

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

Construction

Type

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

Description

SFD WITH ATT GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION* *SUB FEES:223.00 +4.46 = 227.46*

SFD 2 STORY W/ ATT GARAGE* INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED
BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES $158.24+$3.16=$161.40*
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE *INITIAL
EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES
$170.96+$3.42=$174.38*

SFD, 3BR, WITH ATT GARAGE *SETBACK CERTIFICATION
REQUIRED* INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION* SUB FEES $142.00+$2.84=$144.84*

SFD, 4 BR, W/ ATT GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED
BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES $192.72+$3.85=$196.57*

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED
BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES $123.76+$2.48=$126.24*
SFD, 3 BR, ATTACHED GARAGE GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION
REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES
$149.84+$3.00=$152.84

Owner Name

MICHAELS CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

LEVEL UP
CONSTRUCTION LLC

LEVEL UP

CONSTRUCTION

CARY DAVID

TIMBERCREEK BUILDING
AND DESIGN

ROBERTS MATTHEW J &
JORDAN

CECIL WILLIAM & LINDA

Primary Contractor

MICHAELS CUSTOM

HOMES LLC

LEVEL-UP

CONSTRUCTIONLLC $

LEVEL-UP

CONSTRUCTIONLLC $

OWNER

TIMBERCREEK BLDG

& DESIGN

HANCOCK BUILDERS

INC

ROCKRIVER INC

Value

$ 500,000

240,000

285,000

$ 145,000

$ 400,000

$ 210,500

$ 309,100

Total
Payments

$ 3,991.40

$ 2,135.00

$ 2,456.30

$ 1,520.96

$ 3,277.40

$ 1,927.94

$ 2,628.37

TOTALS

$ 2,089,600

$17,937.37



