

**NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING PERMITS - OCTOBER 2024**

Permit Key	Issue Date	Address	Class Description	Construction Type	Description	Owner Name	Primary Contractor	Value	Total Payments
9532024	10/9/2024	1120 CARDINAL CREST TERRACE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD WITH ATT GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* *SUB FEES:223.00 +4.46 = 227.46*	MICHAELS CUSTOM HOMES LLC	MICHAELS CUSTOM HOMES LLC	\$ 500,000	\$ 3,991.40
10372024	10/25/2024	2467 JUDES FERRY ROAD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD 2 STORY W/ ATT GARAGE* INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES \$158.24+\$3.16=\$161.40*	LEVEL UP CONSTRUCTION LLC	LEVEL-UP CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$ 240,000	\$ 2,135.00
10362024	10/25/2024	2469 JUDES FERRY RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES \$170.96+\$3.42=\$174.38*	LEVEL UP CONSTRUCTION	LEVEL-UP CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$ 285,000	\$ 2,456.30
9642024	10/9/2024	2549 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD, 3BR, WITH ATT GARAGE *SETBACK CERTIFICATION REQUIRED* INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES \$142.00+\$2.84=\$144.84*	CARY DAVID	OWNER	\$ 145,000	\$ 1,520.96
9772024	10/25/2024	343 PETERSBURG ROAD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD, 4 BR, W/ ATT GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES \$192.72+\$3.85=\$196.57*	TIMBERCREEK BUILDING AND DESIGN	TIMBERCREEK BLDG & DESIGN	\$ 400,000	\$ 3,277.40
9632024	10/25/2024	5684 SPRUCE ST	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES \$123.76+\$2.48=\$126.24*	ROBERTS MATTHEW J & JORDAN	HANCOCK BUILDERS INC	\$ 210,500	\$ 1,927.94
9282024	10/9/2024	925 EVANS ROAD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD, 3 BR, ATTACHED GARAGE GARAGE *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES \$149.84+\$3.00=\$152.84	CECIL WILLIAM & LINDA	ROCK RIVER INC	\$ 309,100	\$ 2,628.37
<b>TOTALS</b>								<b>\$ 2,089,600</b>	<b>\$ 17,937.37</b>